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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Brooke  Da ley450
Champion Gymnastics

9.600 9.475 9.6259.650 38.350
6T 4 1 2 1 

1 

Dania  R ios261
F lips Tx

9.475 9.600 9.5759.400 38.050
12 1 2 4 2 

2 

Lauren O lvey128
A lamo 

9.725 9.575 9.2259.350 37.875
1 2 4T 9 3 

3 

Gracie  Hutchison311
Above The Bar

9.625 9.150 9.6509.250 37.675
4T 7T 6 1 4T

4T

S ofia  Ruiz302
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.575 9.525 9.4009.175 37.675
8 3 7T 5T 4T

4T

Reagan S trban366
Pearland Elite

9.650 8.925 9.2509.375 37.200
3 12 3 7T 6 

6 

Ana  S ofia  Abshire285
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.700 9.150 9.4008.850 37.100
2 7T 11 5T 7T

7T

M cKinley W agner300
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.325 8.825 9.6009.350 37.100
16 14T 4T 3 7T

7T

Autum n T erre ll329
Ref lex

9.525 8.850 9.0759.175 36.625
9 13 7T 12 9 

9 

Giana  C raw ley404
A ll American

9.600 9.000 9.0008.550 36.150
6T 10 14 13T 10T

10T

Rachae l M cNe ill315
Above The Bar

9.500 8.475 9.2508.925 36.150
10T 19 9 7T 10T

10T

M ade lym  Hitt171
Power House TNT

9.000 9.300 8.8508.900 36.050
18T 5 10 16T 12 

12 

Kiana  Vega196
A IM Texans

9.200 8.950 8.9258.650 35.725
17 11 13 15 13 

13 

Brooke  S m ith297
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.450 8.700 9.0008.275 35.425
13 17 18 13T 14T

14T

M cKinley M orr is182
K2 A cademy

9.000 8.825 8.7758.825 35.425
18T 14T 12 19 14T

14T

Am e lia  Buxton308
Above The Bar

9.500 9.250 9.2007.425 35.375
10T 6 20 10 16 

16 

Annie  T ran307
Above The Bar

9.350 8.600 9.1008.300 35.350
15 18 16T 11 17 

17 

Karah Funderburg201
A IM Texans

9.625 8.100 8.8508.525 35.100
4T 20 15 16T 18 

18 

Josephine  M ayes259
East Texas Twisters

9.000 9.125 8.5258.300 34.950
18T 9 16T 20 19 

19 

M ichaylah Gray460
TAAG

9.425 8.725 8.8007.700 34.650
14 16 19 18 20 

20 
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